Results Sheet

Competition:
South East Fun in Athletics 2023 Under 11 Girls

Ranking Code Team

NO O WN -

06
04
05
02
01
03
07

Surrey

Kent

Oxfordshire
Buckinghamshire
Berkshire
Hampshire
Sussex

Colour

Yellow
Blue
White
Green
Black
Red
Sky

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Venue:

The Triangle

Final

1:20.6
1:20.8
1:21.4
1:21.6
1:25.2
1:25.4
1:29.4

Obstacle Relay

Performance

1:20.6
1:20.8
1:21.4
1:21.6
1:25.2
1:256.4
1:29.4

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0
22.0
20.0
18.0

Date
26 Feb 2023



Results Sheet

Competition:
South East Fun in Athletics 2023 Under 11 Girls

Ranking Code Team

1 03
2 05
3 04
4 07
5 01
= 02

= 06

Hampshire
Oxfordshire

Kent

Sussex
Berkshire
Buckinghamshire
Surrey

Colour

Red
White
Blue
Sky
Black
Green
Yellow

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Venue:

The Triangle

Final

26.2
26.4
26.6
26.8
271
274
274

1+ 1 Lap Relay

Performance

26.2
26.4
26.6
26.8
271
274
274

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0
22.0
19.0
19.0

Date
26 Feb 2023



Results Sheet

Competition:
South East Fun in Athletics 2023 Under 11 Girls

Ranking Code Team

NO O WN -

06
07
04
05
02
01
03

Surrey

Sussex

Kent

Oxfordshire
Buckinghamshire
Berkshire
Hampshire

Colour

Yellow
Sky
Blue
White
Green
Black
Red

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Venue:

The Triangle

Final

51.9
52.3
52.9
55.8
56.1
56.5
56.9

4 x 1 Lap Relay

Performance

51.9
52.3
52.9
55.8
56.1
56.5
56.9

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0
22.0
20.0
18.0

Date
26 Feb 2023



Results Sheet

Competition:
South East Fun in Athletics 2023 Under 11 Girls

Ranking Code Team

NO O WN -

06
05
03
02
04
07
01

Surrey
Oxfordshire
Hampshire
Buckinghamshire
Kent

Sussex
Berkshire

Colour

Yellow
White
Red
Green
Blue
Sky
Black

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Venue:

The Triangle

Final

1:24.0
1:24.4
1:24.6
1:256.1
1:26.1
1:27.6
1:27.9

6 Lap Paarlauf

Performance

1:24.0
1:24.4
1:24.6
1:25.1
1:26.1
1:27.6
1:27.9

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0
22.0
20.0
18.0

Date
26 Feb 2023



Results Sheet

Competition:
South East Fun in Athletics 2023 Under 11 Girls

Ranking Code Team

NO O WN -

04
06
03
02
05
01
07

Kent

Surrey
Hampshire
Buckinghamshire
Oxfordshire
Berkshire
Sussex

Colour

Blue
Yellow
Red
Green
White
Black
Sky

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Over and Under Relay

Venue:

The Triangle

Final

1:11.4
1:12.3
1:14.1
1:16.1
1:17.2
1:17.4
1:17.8

Performance

1:11.4
1:12.3
1:14.1
1:16.1
1:17.2
1:17.4
1:17.8

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0
22.0
20.0
18.0

Date
26 Feb 2023



Results Sheet

Competition:
South East Fun in Athletics 2023 Under 11 Girls

Ranking Code Team

NO O WN -

04
06
03
02
05
07
01

Kent

Surrey
Hampshire
Buckinghamshire
Oxfordshire
Sussex
Berkshire

Colour

Blue
Yellow
Red
Green
White
Sky
Black

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Venue:

The Triangle

Final

58.9

59.1
1:01.1
1:02.1
1:02.7
1:03.5
1:04.5

Hurdles Relay

Performance

58.9

59.1
1:01.1
1:02.1
1:02.7
1:03.5
1:04.5

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0
22.0
20.0
18.0

Date
26 Feb 2023



Competition: Venue:
South East Fun in Athletics 2023 Under 11 Girls The Triangle
Ranking Team Colour Total
1 Kent Blue 167
2 Hampshire Red 150
3 Surrey Yellow 149
4 Berkshire Black 146
5 Oxfordshire White 137
6 Buckinghamshire Green 112
7 Sussex Sky 104
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name
1= Berkshire Black 13 Sophie Baxter
1= Kent Blue 5 Mattea Stanley
1= Kent Blue 9 Lily Catt
1= Oxfordshire White 1 Darcy Prince
5 Hampshire Red 9 Freya Price
6 Surrey Yellow 14 Erin Barnes
7 Buckinghamshire Green 11 Penny Edwards
8 Hampshire Red 5 Leah Schembri
9 Surrey Yellow 5 Clemmie Coller
10= Buckinghamshire Green 12 Erin Rogers
10= Kent Blue 15 Emma Smith
12 Sussex Sky 7 Evie Grobel
13= Oxfordshire White 14 Bella Solomon
13= Surrey Yellow 10 Filijay Touray
15= Berkshire Black 3 Annie Bennett
15= Berkshire Black 6 Hannah Lucas
17 Hampshire Red 11 Edith Leighton
18 Sussex Sky 10 Stella Gamble
19 Oxfordshire White 8 Georgia Cocks
20 Sussex Sky 5 Ava Kirkup
21 Buckinghamshire Green 6 Daisey Stimpson

Results Sheet

Points

Total

60
60
60
60
59
56
52
50
49
47
47
46
44
44
43
43
41
38
33
20
13

Balance Test

Date
26 Feb 2023



Results Sheet

Competition:
South East Fun in Athletics 2023 Under 11 Girls

Ranking Team
1 Hampshire
2 Kent
3 Surrey
4 Oxfordshire
5= Buckinghamshire
5= Sussex
7 Berkshire
Ranking Team
1 Kent
2 Sussex
3 Buckinghamshire
4 Hampshire
5 Hampshire
6 Surrey
7 Berkshire
8 Kent
9 Oxfordshire
10 Surrey
11 Oxfordshire
12 Buckinghamshire

-
w

Sussex
Berkshire

Colour

Blue
Sky
Green
Red
Red
Yellow
Black
Blue
White
Yellow
White
Green
Sky
Black

Venue:
The Triangle
Colour Total
Red 13.25
Blue 13.00
Yellow 12.25
White 12.00
Green 11.25
Sky 11.25
Black 6.25
BibNo Name
10 Jola Fasakin
1 Adanna Anah
4 Gabby Owusu-Ansah
10 Sofia Waugh
3 Mia Gligorovski
4 Sylvie Holden
7 Holly Stevenson
13 Mazvita Kachecha
5 Alicja Wiktor
13 Isla Duncan
4 Tresaray Codrington
13 Evee McLaughlin
10 Stella Gamble
5 Gemma Stevenson

Points

30

28

26

24

21

21

18
Best
6.75
6.75
6.75
6.75
6.50
6.25
6.25
6.25
6.00
6.00
6.00
4.50
4.50
0.00

Chest Push

Date
26 Feb 2023



Competition: Venue:
South East Fun in Athletics 2023 Under 11 Girls The Triangle
Ranking Team Colour Total
Buckinghamshire Green 24
2 Surrey Yellow 23
3 Kent Blue 22
= Berkshire Black 21
= Oxfordshire White 21
= Sussex Sky 21
Hampshire Red 18
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name
1 Surrey Yellow 7 Connie Berridge
= Buckinghamshire Green 5 Georgia Mundy
= Sussex Sky 2 Klara Novak-Wightman
4 Oxfordshire White 6 Tia Read
5 Buckinghamshire Green 10 Emily Roach
6 Kent Blue 4 Harper Williams
7 Kent Blue 7 Megan Farrow
8 Berkshire Black 9 Lola Bokowski
9 Berkshire Black 14 Sophie Hoover
10 Surrey Yellow 2 Kimberley Kelly
11 Hampshire Red 12 Amy Lamb
12  Oxfordshire White 7 Imogen Unger
13 Sussex Sky 4 Betty Grice
14 Hampshire Red 11 Edith Leighton

Results Sheet

Points

30

28

26

22

22

22

18
Best
13
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
10
10
10
9
9
8

Javelin

Date
26 Feb 2023



Competition: Venue:
South East Fun in Athletics 2023 Under 11 Girls The Triangle
Ranking Team Colour Total
1 Surrey Yellow 158
2 Kent Blue 157
3 Hampshire Red 154
4 Berkshire Black 151
5 Oxfordshire White 150
6 Sussex Sky 147
7 Buckinghamshire Green 141
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name
1 Hampshire Red 8 Lottie Osman
2 Buckinghamshire Green 2 Helen Devlin
= Hampshire Red 1 Scarlett Taylor
= Kent Blue 14 Poppy Rockall
= Surrey Yellow 4 Sylvie Holden
= Oxfordshire White 3 Lily Childs
= Surrey Yellow 12 Harriet Kingscott
= Berkshire Black 1 Alice Greenland
= Kent Blue 3 Mia Brady
10= Berkshire Black 11 Rosie Gordge
10= Kent Blue 12 Kelsie Alcorn
10= Surrey Yellow 1 Jasmine Bailey
13= Sussex Sky 12 Enayah Phillips
13= Sussex Sky 14 Leilani Stott
15 Oxfordshire White 9 Eva Beedon
16= Berkshire Black 10 Olivia Donnelly
16= Oxfordshire White 11 Una Challender
18 Sussex Sky 15 Isabella Pineda
19 Hampshire Red 6 Lucy Jackson
20= Buckinghamshire Green 10 Emily Roach
20= Buckinghamshire Green 13 Evee McLaughlin

Results Sheet

Points

Total

56
55
54
54
54
53
53
52
52
51
51
51
50
50
49
48
48
47
44
43
43

Speed Bounce

Date
26 Feb 2023



Results Sheet

Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue:
South East Fun in Athletics 2023 Under 11 Girls The Triangle

Ranking Team Colour Total Points

1 Surrey Yellow 6.29 30

2 Hampshire Red 5.94 28

3 Berkshire Black 5.73 26

4 Kent Blue 5.64 24

5 Oxfordshire White 5.59 22

6 Sussex Sky 5.55 20

7 Buckinghamshire Green 5.43 18
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best
1 Surrey Yellow 9 Sasha Nolan 2.19
2 Surrey Yellow 10 Filijay Touray 2.1
3 Sussex Sky 1 Adanna Anah 2.05
4 Hampshire Red 3 Mia Gligorovski 2.05
5 Kent Blue 12 Kelsie Alcorn 2.02
6 Sussex Sky 3 Amelia Dorrington 2.01
7 Berkshire Black 1 Alice Greenland 2.00
8 Hampshire Red 2 Kylin Simpson 2.00
9 Surrey Yellow 5 Clemmie Coller 1.99
10 Berkshire Black 14 Sophie Hoover 1.92
11 Buckinghamshire Green 5 Georgia Mundy 1.91
12 Kent Blue 13 Mazvita Kachecha 1.89
13 Hampshire Red 5 Leah Schembri 1.89
14  Oxfordshire White 4 Tresaray Codrington 1.87
15 Oxfordshire White 2 Omawumi Oritsegbone 1.87
16 Oxfordshire White 8 Georgia Cocks 1.85
17 Berkshire Black 7 Holly Stevenson 1.81
18 Buckinghamshire Green 1 Imani Wilson 1.81
19 Kent Blue 6 Ellen Simmons 1.73
20 Buckinghamshire Green 13 Evee McLaughlin 1.71
21 Sussex Sky 9 Jenaveve Lee 1.49

Date
26 Feb 2023



Results Sheet

Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue:
South East Fun in Athletics 2023 Under 11 Girls The Triangle

Ranking Team Colour Total Points

1 Surrey Yellow 18.04 30

2 Buckinghamshire Green 17.39 28

3 Sussex Sky 16.97 26

4 Kent Blue 16.89 24

5 Hampshire Red 16.80 22

6 Berkshire Black 16.67 20

7 Oxfordshire White 14.76 18
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best
1 Surrey Yellow 11 Jessica Bent 6.36
2 Kent Blue 1 Tia Wiggins 6.21
3 Buckinghamshire Green 2 Helen Devlin 6.21
4 Surrey Yellow 2 Kimberley Kelly 6.14
5 Berkshire Black 10 Olivia Donnelly 5.98
6 Sussex Sky 2 Klara Novak-Wightman 5.97
7 Buckinghamshire Green 3 Jamie Hartwell 5.70
8 Sussex Sky 13 Skye Widdows 5.68
9 Hampshire Red 7 Vida-Pascaline Pericard 5.62
10 Hampshire Red 9 Freya Price 5.60
11 Hampshire Red 1 Scarlett Taylor 5.58
12  Oxfordshire White 3 Lily Childs 5.56
13 Surrey Yellow 6 Emily Davenport 5.54
14 Buckinghamshire Green 9 Ava Jordan 5.48
15 Berkshire Black 5 Gemma Stevenson 5.41
16 Kent Blue 7 Megan Farrow 5.40
17 Sussex Sky 4 Betty Grice 5.32
18 Kent Blue 11 Jessica Phillips 5.28
19 Berkshire Black 9 Lola Bokowski 5.28
20 Oxfordshire White 10 Meriel Woodrow 5.22
21 Oxfordshire White 9 Eva Beedon 3.98

Date
26 Feb 2023



Competition: Venue:
South East Fun in Athletics 2023 Under 11 Girls The Triangle
Ranking Team Colour Total
Surrey Yellow 31
2 Sussex Sky 22
= Berkshire Black 19
= Kent Blue 19
= Oxfordshire White 19
= Buckinghamshire Green 16
= Hampshire Red 16
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name
1 Surrey Yellow 6 Emily Davenport
2 Surrey Yellow 8 Sophia Powers
3 Sussex Sky 7 Evie Grobel
4 Kent Blue 5 Mattea Stanley
= Berkshire Black 11 Rosie Gordge
= Oxfordshire White 2 Omawumi Oritsegbone
= Berkshire Black 13 Sophie Baxter
= Buckinghamshire Green 6 Daisey Stimpson
= Hampshire Red 4 Francesca Bertacchini
= Oxfordshire White 11 Una Challender
= Sussex Sky 15 Isabella Pineda
12 Kent Blue 8 Mae Hanson
13= Buckinghamshire Green 1 Imani Wilson
13= Hampshire Red 8 Lottie Osman

Results Sheet

Points

30

28

24

24

24

19

19
Total
16
15
13
11
10
10
9
9
9
9
9
8
7
7

Target Throw

Date

26 Feb 2023



Competition: Venue:
South East Fun in Athletics 2023 Under 11 Girls The Triangle
Ranking Team Colour Total
1 Kent Blue 142
2= Surrey Yellow 141
2= Sussex Sky 141
4 Buckinghamshire Green 126
5 Berkshire Black 120
6 Oxfordshire White 117
7 Hampshire Red 113
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name
1 Kent Blue 2 Grace Warrington
2 Surrey Yellow 3 Zoe Blackburn
3 Sussex Sky 12 Enayah Phillips
4 Berkshire Black 6 Hannah Lucas
5 Sussex Sky 14 Leilani Stott
6 Kent Blue 3 Mia Brady
7 Sussex Sky 6 Florence Matten
8 Surrey Yellow 13 Isla Duncan
9 Surrey Yellow 1 Jasmine Bailey
10 Buckinghamshire Green 12 Erin Rogers
11 Buckinghamshire Green 8 Ani Khedekar
12= Berkshire Black 2 Amaanat Bajwa
12= Buckinghamshire Green 4 Gabby Owusu-Ansah
14  Oxfordshire White 6 Tia Read
15 Hampshire Red 10 Sofia Waugh
16 Kent Blue 14 Poppy Rockall
17 Oxfordshire White 7 Imogen Unger
18 Hampshire Red 12 Amy Lamb
19 Oxfordshire White 1 Darcy Prince
20 Hampshire Red 6 Lucy Jackson
21 Berkshire Black 8 Lisa Mwaura

Results Sheet

Points

Best

57
54
49
48
48
46
44
44
43
42
42
42
42
41
40
39
39
37
37
36
30

Vertical Jump

Date
26 Feb 2023



Results Sheet

Competition:
South East Fun in Athletics 2023 Under 11 Girls

Ranking Code Team

NO O WN -

04
06
01
03
07
02
05

Kent

Surrey

Berkshire
Hampshire
Sussex
Buckinghamshire
Oxfordshire

Colour

Blue
Yellow
Black
Red
Sky
Green
White

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Venue:

The Triangle

Final

52.1
52.3
52.4
53.9
54.2
54.7
57.8

2 + 2 Lap Relay

Performance

52.1
52.3
52.4
53.9
54.2
54.7
57.8

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0
22.0
20.0
18.0

Date
26 Feb 2023



Results Sheet

Competition:
South East Fun in Athletics 2023 Under 11 Girls

Ranking Code Team

NO O WN -

06
01
03
07
04
05
02

Surrey

Berkshire
Hampshire
Sussex

Kent

Oxfordshire
Buckinghamshire

Colour

Yellow
Black
Red
Sky
Blue
White
Green

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Venue:

The Triangle

Final

1:45.2
1:45.4
1:47.9
1:49.4
1:52.2
1:53.7
1:57.2

4 x 2 Lap Relay

Performance

1:45.2
1:45.4
1:47.9
1:49.4
1:52.2
1:53.7
1:57.2

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0
22.0
20.0
18.0

Date
26 Feb 2023



Results Sheet

Competition:

South East Fun in Athletics 2023 Under 11 Girls

Ranking Code Team

1 04
2 06
3 03
4 02
5 01
= 05
= 07

Kent

Surrey
Hampshire
Buckinghamshire
Berkshire
Oxfordshire
Sussex

Colour

Blue
Yellow
Red
Green
Black
White
Sky

Venue:
The Triangle

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Final

38.6
38.8
40.5
41.1
42.1
42.3
42.3

Medley Relay

Performance

38.6
38.8
40.5
41.1
42.1
42.3
42.3

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0
22.0
19.0
19.0

Date
26 Feb 2023



Hi - Stepper - Girls

Trial

Team Name : Adjysted Team Position Points
Colour Time Faults Time Total
Taken
14.0 14.0
Berks 14.3 14.3 421 5 22
13.8 13.8
13.5 13.5
Bucks 13.5 13.5 411 4 24
14.0 1 141
14.4 14.4
Hants 12.6 1 12.7 40.5 3 26
13.5 13.5
12.9 12.9
Kent 13.1 131 38.6 1 30
12.5 12.5
14.4 14.4
Ox 13.8 13.8 42.3 7 18
141 141
12.8 12.8
Surr 12.7 12.7 38.8 2 28
13.3 13.3
13.5 13.5
Suss 14.3 14.3 42.3 6 20
14.5 14.5




